

Region III, Province of Tarlac
Municipality of Pura
Consolidated Statement of Cash Flows
For the Period Ended September 30, 2019

Particulars	Total	GENERAL FUND	SEF	TRUST FUND
Cash Flows from Operating Activities:				
Cash Inflows:				
Collection from taxpayers	5,362,278.83	3,927,772.24	1,434,506.59	-
Share from Internal Revenue Collections	57,726,666.00	57,726,666.00		
Receipts from sale of goods or services	-			
Interest Income	45,331.72	44,208.41	1,123.31	-
Dividend Income	-			
Other Receipts	31,757,770.32	25,500,455.69	1,434,506.59	4,822,808.04
Total Cash Inflow	94,892,046.87	87,199,102.34	2,870,136.49	4,822,808.04
Cash Outflows:				
Payments -				
To suppliers/creditors	22,362,359.46	22,362,359.46	-	-
To employees	35,822,462.45	35,822,462.45		
Interest Expense	-			
Other Disbursements	11,688,208.31	891,187.00	1,720,204.04	9,076,817.27
Total Cash Outflow	69,873,030.22	59,076,008.91	1,720,204.04	9,076,817.27
Net Cash from Operating Activities	25,019,016.65	28,123,093.43	1,149,932.45	(4,254,009.23)
Cash Flows from Investing Activities:				
Cash Inflows:				
From Sale of Property, Plant and Equipment	-	-		
From Sale of Debt Securities of Other Entities	-			
From Collection of Principal on Loans to Other Entities	-			
Total Cash Inflow	-	-	-	-
Cash Outflows:				
To Purchase/Construct Property, Plant and Equipment and Public Infrastructures	15,027,731.27	15,027,731.27	-	-
To Purchase Debt Securities of Other Entities	-			
To Grant/Make Loans to Other Entities	-			
Total Cash Outflow	15,027,731.27	15,027,731.27	-	-
Net Cash from Investing Activities	(15,027,731.27)	(15,027,731.27)	-	-
Cash Flows from Financing Activities:				
Cash Inflows:				
From Issuance of Debt Securities	-			
From Acquisition of Loan	-			
Total Cash Inflow	-	-	-	-
Cash Outflows:				
Retirement/Redemption of Debt Securities	-			
Payment of Loan Amortization	-			
Total Cash Outflow	-	-	-	-
Net Cash from Financing Activities	-	-	-	-
Net Increase in Cash	9,991,285.38	13,095,362.16	1,149,932.45	(4,254,009.23)
Cash at Beginning of the Period- January 1	65,059,079.15	42,077,361.57	682,232.94	22,299,484.64
Cash at the End of the Period	75,050,364.53	55,172,723.73	1,832,165.39	18,045,475.41
	75,050,364.53	55,172,723.73	1,832,165.39	18,045,475.41
Please verify if not 0	-	-	-	-

